AMB2231000
PAGE 1
REVISION 18/02/2025
154
152 121
1
120
153
53
4140
65
54
104
7
118
117
116
115 114
102
43
1”1/4UNC
CH32
60
570
160
106
105 111
107 109
110
108
6
171
51
49 52
47
74
35
35
68
75
135
133
139
136
137
3
140
90
82
96
93
88
134
131
138
132 141
92
91
95
39 64
59
61
103
161 113
113 59
112104
60
62
71
67 42
66
43
76
36
30
44
50
38
33 69
34
46
58
31
57
22
72
45
53
60
70
4
32
36 37
36
56
20 5
21
22
23
73
48
94
80
81
83
89
86
86
85
84
86
83
87
93
30 3154 55 34
2
REVISION 18/02/2025
AMB2231000
PAGE 2
1 Motor-Pack 2200W 230V XCA506520P
2 Back-Handle / Switch /
Electronic
XCA5067420
3 Plastic Silhouette XCA5068030
4 Core Drill - Dust Extractor
Coupling
XCA5067360
5 Inlet Water Kit XCA5067390
6 Prcd 10Ma 220V 16A With Cable
And Schuko Plug
XCA5033920
7 Black Handle With Collar D.60 XCA504631P
20 Rotating Sleeve For Water
Connection
XCA5067370
21 Valve XCA5005100
22 Gasket XCA5005090
23 Water Quick Clamping
Connector
XCA5005110
30 Assembled Front Gearcase XCA506823N
31 Assembled Intermediate Flange XCA5068240
32 * Gear Lever XCA5068260
33 Clutch Shaft Z8 XCA5067830
34 Clutch Assembly XCA5067990
35 Pin  4X15,8 XCA5000460
36 O-Ring 2137 XCA5002450
37 Steel Retain Ring 38-E XCA5014500
38 Change Gear Z52/Z47 XCA5067840
39 Core Bit Spindle With Sleeve XCA5068170
40 Selector Ring XCA5066010
41 Bush Selector XCA5064400
42 Lock Holder Ring XCA5064460
43 Sealing Ring Gp32X42X7 Nbr XCA5064310
44 Ring XCA5015890
45 Percussions Generating Device
24 Teeth - Fixed Part
XCA5067630
46 Percussions Generating Device
24 Teeth - Rotative Part
XCA5067640
47 Ring To Block Percussion Plate XCA5067650
48 Lock Cursor For Gear Lever XCA5067610
49 Change Gear Z59 XCA5067850
50 Needle Bearing XCA5067620
51 Bearing Axk 35/52 XCA5035160
52 Ring Uni 3653 XCA5022120
53 Washer XCA5067880
54 Steel Ring With Sealing
Assembled
XCA5067870
55 Assembled Motor Flange XCA5068250
56 Connection For Dust Extraction /
Water Inlet System
XCA5067350
57 Gasket XCA5068130
58 Gasket XCA5068150
Pos Description Art.code Pos Description Art.code
59 Steel Ball 5/32" XCA5001190
60 Spring XCA5001200
61 Washer Schnorr 5 XCA5020880
62 Screw M5X6 Iso 7380 XCA5066020
63 Stainless Steel Spring De29.1
Df2 L = 10
XCA5064340
64 Pin 4X8 XCA5020910
65 Screw M4 X 16 Uni 5931 XCA5022920
66 O-Ring 2162 XCA5016090
67 O-Ring 2100 (25,12X1,78) Nbr XCA5065170
68 Screw M4X8 Iso 7380 XCA5055940
69 Pin 4X24 XCA5022380
70 Screw M5 X 100 XCA5022210
71 Allen Screw M5 X 90 Uni 5931 XCA5009290
72 Steel Screw M 5X45 XCA5033490
73 O-Ring 3100 XCA5055390
74 O-Ring 2062 XCA5000980
75 Aluminium Spacer Ring XCA5067520
76 Ball Bearing 6005-2Rs XCA5061660
80 Plastic Handle Part XCA5062810
81 Screw M 5 X 35 XCA5001900
82 Allen Screw M5 X 30 XCA5009030
83 Handle For Switch XCA5067150
84 Cord Protector XCA5011570
85 Steel Cord Clamp XCA5011560
86 Screw 4X20 Tc Tcr Znt-B XCA5032500
87 Screw 4X70 Zn XCA5058740
88 Switch For Hand-Held Unit, With
Side Lock Button
XCA5067710
89 Terminal For Tlp Man El XCA5032490
90 Extension Ground Connection
Wire
XCA5067340
91 Electr. Clutch 230V T1 Man XCA5032240
92 Insulation Film Tlp 0-0L-1 Man XCA5032370
93 Washer D.5 Uni8842 XCA5032450
94 Screw M5 X 12 Uni 7687 XCA5017290
95 Washer 5.2X10X4 XCA5032510
102 Front Gearbox XCA506789N
103 Bearing XCA5011090
104 Seal Ring 25X40X7 XCA5061680
105 Intermediate Flange XCA506798.1
106 Ball Bearing 6201-2Rsl (12-32-
10)
XCA5017500
107 Seal XCA5069210
108 Motor Flange XCA5067930
109 Steel Bearing 10X26X8 XCA5000300
110 O-Ring 2137 XCA5002450
REVISION 18/02/2025
AMB2231000
PAGE 2
111 S.A.Felter And Steel Seal XCA5018210
112 Clutch Sleeve XCA5067820
113 Bronze Clutch Disk 24,3X38X1 XCA5022030
114 Spacer XCA5022200
115 Clutch Gear XCA5067670
116 Clutch Disk XCA5020420
117 Spring 20.4 X 40 X 2.25 XCA5022130
118 Nut XCA5069270
120 Assembled Motor Housing
2200W
XCA506521P
121 Armature 230V Tlp1 XCA5053430
131 Brushes Holder S.A. XCA5065360
132 Rubber Cover XCA5018690
133 Insulating Protective Covering X
Motor 220W
XCA5021210
134 Field 230V XCA5021840
135 Fun Baffle XCA5027960
136 Brushes Couple 230V XCA5039400
137 Carbon Brushes Plastic Cover XCA5021240
138 Screw M4X10 XCA5031660
139 Screw 4.2X16 Tc Tcr Uni 6954
Z N
XCA5020180
140 Air Inlet XCA5021250
141 Motor Housing 2200W XCA502972P
152 Steel Bearing 15X35X11 XCA5002100
153 Ball Bearing 6201-2Rsl (12-32-
10)
XCA5017500
154 Ring For Pinion XCA5002160
160 Steel Washer XCA5069120
161 Seal XCA5069050
171 Transport Case A2231 XCA5068470
Pos Description Art.code